## Bailey Avenue Rehabilitation Project (PIN 5764.14) Erie County Department of Public Works Town of Amherst, NY

Thank you for providing your input on the Bailey Avenue Rehabilitation Project. We're very interested in your feedback and comments.

Do you have any specific comments or concerns about the rehabilitation of Bailey Avenue? Please let us know on this form. Please provide your name and contact information in case we have any questions for you.

Name:	Today's date:	_
Phone:	E-mail:	
Comments:		_
If we have questions abo	ut your comments, may we contact you by e-mail?	
Yes	No	
Would you like to receive	e-mails about future events and progress on this project?	
Yes	No	

Learn more about the project at <a href="www.erdmananthony.com/Bailey-Avenue-Rehabilitation">www.erdmananthony.com/Bailey-Avenue-Rehabilitation</a>
Please submit your comments by April 26, 2024.

Thank you! We appreciate your time and input on the Bailey Avenue Rehabilitation Project!

## PLEASE TAPE SHUT – DO NOT STAPLE

## **WRITTEN COMMENTS FORM**

This form is provided for the purpose of making your concerns known to the reviewing agencies that will approve the project work. Please indicate the date, your name and address, and state your concerns on this form.

Please mail the completed form to the address below. Please return the form, folded and taped so that the return address is clearly visible.

Thank you for expre	essing your comments.	
From:		Place Stamp Here
	Bailey Avenue Project Manager Erie County Department of Public Works Division of Highways	
	95 Franklin Street, Room 1400 Buffalo, NY 14202	